

PARTS INCLUDED

- (1) Front Crossbar w/ LED Bracket
- (1) Side Tubing Assembly (Left)
- (1) Side Tubing Assembly (Right)
- (1) Front Left Mounting Assembly
- (1) Front Right Mounting Assembly
- (1) Rear Tubing Assembly
- (1) Rear Clamping Bracket (Left)
- (1) Rear Clamping Bracket (Right)
- (2) Mid Crossbar
- (1) Rear Crossbar
- (8) 3" LED Pod Lights (6 White, 2 Amber) + Wiring

HARDWARE INCLUDED

- (6) M6 x 1.0 MM x 16 MM Screw (Black Oxide)
- (6) M8 x 1.25 MM x 30 MM Screw (Black Oxide)
- (16) M8 x 1.25 MM x 20 MM Screw (Black Oxide)
- (8) M8 x 1.25 MM Flange Nut
- (22) Split Lock Washer for M8 Screw Size (Black Oxide)
- (8) M6 Washer
- (4) M6 x 1.0 MM x 20 MM Screw (Black Oxide)
- (4) M6 Lock Nut
- (8) M8 Hex Nut (Stainless Steel)
- (8) M8 x 20 MM Hex Head Cap Screw
- (8) 3/8" x 7.8" Metal Washer
- (8) M8 Split Lock Washer
- (2) 1/32" Rubber Padding
- (4) 1/8" Rubber Padding
- (3) 1/8" x 2' x 39' Rubber Padding
- (10) Zip Ties